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
Attached Master Walk In Closet! Third Bedroom Features
a Skylight and Attached Full Bath! Access the Large Back
Yard from the Two Tier Deck, with Motorized Retractable
Awning, and a Large Screened Sun Room! Large Office in

the Lower Level! AD#937

$239,900Mentor
BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL!

Beautiful Mentor Colonial on Quiet Dead End Street!
Large Welcoming Foyer Leads to Living Room &

Formal Dining Room w/ Great Views & a Walk Out to
the Private Backyard! Large Renovated Eat In Kitchen
w/ Breakfast Bar, Island Cook Top and a Large Deck
Attached for Entertaining! Large Family Room Has
Wood Burning Fireplace w/ Large Brick Mantle &

Bay Window! Master Suite Has Attached Full Bath w/
Skylights! Three More Spacious Upstairs Bedrooms!
Lower Level Has 3 Bonus Rooms Ready to Become a
Media / Recreational Area! New Flooring In All Rooms
& Bathrooms! 3.5 Car Attached Garage! Furnace / Air

Conditioning New in 2012! New Roof in 2014! Beautiful
Backyard w/ Garden Area and Lots of Privacy! AD#992

COMMERCIAL LISTINGS:

530 E 200th St

Euclid - $69,900

Two Buildings!

1424 E 337th St

Eastlake - $89,900

Free Standing Building!

33916 Lake Shore Blvd

Eastlake - $159,900

Remodeled in 2008!

115 Forest Dr

Eastlake - $95,900

Industrial Shop!
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Model Homes on Display

800-723-1004 • www.lakecityhomes.com

Saturday, October 21st • 10am-4pm
1405 Lake Street ( PA Rt. 18), Lake City, PA 16423
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

PAINESVILLE $319,900

COLONIAL- 3 BR’s & 2.5 BA’s
* Grt Rm w/GasFP * Chef’s In-Kitchen w/

Appl’s & Pantry * Vaulted MstR BR
* Fin Basement * Use of Perry Park

MADISON $234,900

TWO 3 ACRE WOODED PARCEL

* 252’ Road Frontage –

Depth of 1033 Feet

* Sewer, Gas & Electric available at Street

MADISON $39,900

COLONIAL w/open floor plan
-5 Br’s & 2.5 Ba’s

* Liv Rm & Family Rm
* Remodeled BA & Kitchen

* 4 Car Garage, Front Porch,
Trex Deck & Awning

MADISON $209,900

4 POTENTIAL BUILDING LOTS
w/ 9.95 ACRES

* Fronting on 2 different Streets
* Gas & Electric available

* Seller will consider individual lot sales

CONCORD $239,900

BUILABLE LOT ON LAKE-MONT-MERE!
* 2OO’ of private Road Frontage

* Electric available at street
* Club House, Beach & Dock

MONTEVILLE $39,900

COLONIAL on 9.5 ACRES– 4 BR’s & 2.5 BA’s
* Horse Property * Country Kitchen

* Fam Rm w/FP
* 2 Story & 4 Stall Barn * Greenhouse

* Tractor Shed

CHARDON $474,900

LAKE ERIE FRONT HOME – 3 Br’s & 2 Ba’s
* Vaulted LivRm w/FP

* Views of Lake from Family Rm
* 2 0x5 Deck overlooking water

* Access to Lake

MADISON $239,900

4 Br’s & 2.5 Ba’s w/2400 sq.ft. Colonial
* In home Barber Shop w/

Conditional Use Permit
could be In-Law Ste

* Fin. Bsmt w/FamRm & FP

MADISON $179,900

TOWNHOUSE CONDO
– 3 Br’s & 2 Ba’s

* L-shaped Liv & Din Rm
* 1st Floor Bath

* Patio w/Privacy Fence & 1 Car Garage

MENTOR $92,500

HISTORIC SOUTH RIDGE TAVERN-
4 BR’s & 2.5 BA

* 55 Acres * 3 Brick FP’s
* Granite Counters * Bonus Rm

* 2 Car Gar & 2 Decks
* 32x56 Barn w/Workshop

PERRY $599,900

COUNTRY CHARMER
– 3 BR’s & 2.5 BA

* On 3 Lots * Liv Rm w/FP
* Kit w/Appls * 3 Car Garage

* Enclosed Porch * Deck

MADISON $129,900

1694 SQ. FT. RANCH- 3 BR & 2BA
* Upgrades Throughout

* Handicap Access
* Fireplace * Kit w/Appl * Park Like Setting

ROAMING SHORES $149,900

CUSTOM BUILT CAPE COD
- 4BR & 2.5BA

Liv Rm w/Wood burning FP
* 1st Floor Mstr Bath Covered Patio * Shed

PERRY $178,900

5+ Acres Lot on level Ground, Gas, Electric & Water
available at street

and
7+ Acres Lot of level ground. Additional land

Available. Gas, Electric & Water available at street.
Both Lots close to Family Outdoor YMCA.

Split will be done before closing.

MADISON $44,900 & $49,900

COLONIAL- 4/5 BR’s & 3.5 BA’s

2 Story Grt Rm wFP * Fin Rec Rm

* 3 Car Garage

* Deck & Shed * Access to N. Perry Park

NORTH PERRY $349,900

CLASSIC CAPE COD- 4BR’s & 3 BA’s
* With Views of Lake Erie
* Liv Rm & Fam Rm w/FP’s

* 1st Flr BR & Office
* Mstr BR w/jetted Tub

MADISON $229,900

FUNCTIONAL RANCH– 3 BR’s & 2 BA
* Vaulted LivRm

* Kitchen & DinArea Combo
* 3 Car Gar * Heated Pool w/Deck & Patio

MADISON $144,900

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

PENDING!

NEW PRICE!

5 BR’s & 2 BA’s, 5400 Sq.Ft. Tudor

*Surrounded by Brick Wall on 1.76 Acres

* Multiple Living Areas

* In Ground Pool w/pool House

NEW PRICE!

STONE/WOOD A-FRAME
– 3 BR’s & 3 BA’s

* 1.56 Acres *2 Story Great Room
w/ Stone FP * Lower Level w/Rec Rm

* Patio, Porch, & Deck

MORELAND HILLS $319,900

YOUR HOME

HERE!

MARKET IS

HOT!
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Louise Seifert,
Realtor/Notary

Joe Seifert,
Realtor/Notary

440.479.6300
louiseseifert01@gmail.com

440.479.3904
jseif7772@gmail.com

Seifert and Seifert
TOGETHER FOR ALL YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS

Results Results

Our Goal Is To Bring You Home

new price Beautiful, well maintained and CLEAN split Level - A MUST SEE – This GREAT FAMILY HOME has 4 bedrooms - 2 full bath home is move in condition
with many updates. Large kitchen has hardwood flooring. Stove and microwave will remain. Spacious family room has views to the kitchen. All

window treatments remain. There is central Air Conditioning. Roomy living room directly off kitchen is perfect for entertaining. Recently updated
windows throughout the entire home. Tiled floor basement has plenty of storage cabinets and large laundry area. The washer, dryer, refrigerator and

freezer in basement remain. Cozy three season room leads to a large brick patio off the back of the home - perfect for entertaining and cook outs. The
back patio has an exterior gas line hook up for a gas grill. Large shed in wooded back yard has additional storage. Walking distance to parks,

Lake Erie, shopping and easy freeway access. Additional buildable lot available next to home MLS #3933986.
The lot is available to purchase as a separate parcel.

EastlakE 771 Robin DRivE $189,900

EastlakE v/l REEvEs RoaD $55,000
Buildable parcel in nice

residential area is close to
freeways and shopping.

The Legal from Title company
states, Vacant Land

is Residential.
Buyer is responsible to

research property details
on building a home through
the City of Eastlake Building

Department.

vacant land Country living on this

buildable, wooded 3.6 acres

located in Andover Township,

west of route 7.

anDovER, ohio sl #6 on Us RoUtE 6 $15,900

new price

pending
Immaculate 3 bedroom, 2 full bath, vinyl sided Wickliffe

bungalow is a buyer’s delight. The family cook will enjoy the
nicely appointed kitchen with custom cherry cabinets with built
in wine rack, updated stainless appliances, granite counter tops
and porcelain tile flooring. There are hardwood floors, ceiling

fans, ample storage throughout the home with wonderful natural
light! There is a first floor master bedroom, a second first floor
bedroom, and a second floor large dormer bedroom with built
in shelves, drawers, large walk in closet with additional storage

space. The basement is finished, and has glass block windows, a
separate large laundry room with utility basin. The glass enclosed

sunroom offers a gas stove to keep you toasty warm on chilly
days. The brick paved outdoor patio is beautifully landscaped

and fenced in for privacy. The back yard has landscape lighting,
outdoor electrical access and a manicured lovely yard. There is a
spacious 2 1/2 car garage. Home is close to one of the many city
parks, easy access to both freeways and convenient shopping.

Don’t miss this super home, it won’t be available for long.

WickliffE 30101 fRank DRivE $149,900

new listing This end unit brick townhouse condo
offers 3 bedrooms and 1.5 baths.

New carpet enhances the living room,
stairs and upstairs hallway, the remainder
has beautiful hardwood floors. Windows
and furnace are newer and an electrical
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